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January

Tue, January 03, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 05, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 06, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 06, 2023 World Tree Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 10, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 10, 2023 OSD Staff Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 10, 2023 Wrestling Vs Iowa Wesleyan ${category}
Wed, January 11, 2023 Basketball Vs Park ${category}
Thu, January 12, 2023 Biometric Screenings ${category}
Thu, January 12, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 13, 2023 January Sessions End ${category}
Sat, January 14, 2023 CMU Piano Day ${category}
Sun, January 15, 2023 Residence Halls Open ${category}
Sun, January 15, 2023 Residence Halls Open ${category}
Mon, January 16, 2023 Registration Validation ${category}
Mon, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr., Day  ${category}
Mon, January 16, 2023 MLK Day Luncheon ${category}
Mon, January 16, 2023 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 16, 2023 AASU Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 17, 2023 Classes Begin ${category}
Tue, January 17, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, January 17, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 17, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 17, 2023 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 18, 2023 Last Day to add an Online Course (Term III)
${category}
Wed, January 18, 2023 Sigma Pi Donuts & Dating ${category}
Wed, January 18, 2023 Reserve Men's Basketball Vs Missouri Baptist
${category}
Thu, January 19, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 19, 2023 Basketball Vs MidAmerica Nazarene ${category}
Thu, January 19, 2023 Alpha Gamma Psi Rush ${category}
Thu, January 19, 2023 Greek Info Session ${category}
Thu, January 19, 2023 Theta Chi Epsilon Hot Cocoa & Coloring ${category}
Fri, January 20, 2023 Last Day to Add & Drop w/o "W" ${category}
Fri, January 20, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, January 20, 2023 World Tree Meeting ${category}
Sun, January 22, 2023 Reserve Basketball VS William Penn ${category}
Mon, January 23, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 24, 2023 Chapel ${category}
Tue, January 24, 2023 HCEDC Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 24, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 24, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 24, 2023 Women's Wrestling Senior Night Vs Missouri Valley
${category}
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Tue, January 24, 2023 Sigma/Chi Delts Kahoot Night ${category}
Wed, January 25, 2023 Basketball Vs Benedictine ${category}
Wed, January 25, 2023 Alpha Gamma Psi Craft Rush ${category}
Wed, January 25, 2023 Theta Chi Upsilon Painting Rush ${category}
Wed, January 25, 2023 Greek Info Session ${category}
Thu, January 26, 2023 Kappa Beta Gamma Sisterhood Time ${category}
Thu, January 26, 2023 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 27, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 27, 2023 Hall of Fame Prep ${category}
Fri, January 27, 2023 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, January 27, 2023 Men's Wrestling Vs Missouri Valley ${category}
Sat, January 28, 2023 Hairston Hall of Fame Ceremony ${category}
Sat, January 28, 2023 Basketball Vs Missouri Valley ${category}
Sat, January 28, 2023 Zeta Psi Lambda 65th Anniversary ${category}
Sun, January 29, 2023 Reserve Women's Basketball Vs Graceland
${category}
Sun, January 29, 2023 Reserve Men's Basketball Vs Graceland ${category}
Mon, January 30, 2023 AASU Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 30, 2023 Theta Chi Upsilon Spa Night Rush ${category}
Mon, January 30, 2023 Alpha Gamma Movie Rush ${category}
Mon, January 30, 2023 ALLiance Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 31, 2023 Chapel ${category}


